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Fanaway Corbelle 48-inch Antique Black With Smoke Blades

Ceiling Fan
$699.00

DESCRIPTION

Fanaway Corbelle 48-inch Antique Black With Smoke Blades Ceiling Fan

SPECIFICATIONS

SKU
Manufacturer
Weight (Ib)
Airflow

Fan Speed
Remote Control
Suitability

No Of Blades
Blade Pitch
Reversible

Bulb Included
Wattage Max
Fanlight Available
Bulb Quantity
Voltage
Current

Poles

Fan Motor Wattage

Decibels
Rpm

Ceiling Pitch
Product Type

Width / diameter (inch)

Height (inch)
Depth (inch)
Width (inch)
Suspension (inch)
Double Insulated
Light Location
Color

Material

51292801
Fanaway
29.5
4169

3

Remote Control
Indoor

3
Variable
Yes

Yes
3X4.5W
Included
3

110V

AC

16

60

0

0

15 degrees
Fans

48 inch
15

48

48

6 inch

No

Indoor
Black
Metal + PC
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